






 

 
 K:\FORMS\EVALUATIONDBENoGoal.WPD 

 

 

FISCAL IMPACT STATEMENT 
 
 
 

PROGRAM: Southwest Recycled Water Distribution System Construction (Fund 
40528, Org 414501 and Project Id TC00096) 
 
 

TOTAL OR  ANNUALIZED 
RECOMMENDATION  CURRENT   COST  
 
Direct Cost      $7,682,290.00    
 
Indirect Cost *        $351,000.00    
 
TOTAL COST     $8,033,290.00    
 
Additional 

Revenue or Savings 
Generated                  $0.00    

 
 
Net City Cost      $8,033,290.00    
 
 
Amount Budgeted 
(If none budgeted, 
identify source) **   $25,293,700.00    
 
 
 
*Indirect Costs 
Inspection    _   $200,000.00 
Administration   _     $75,000.00 
Contract Compliance  _     $38,000.00 
Other     _     $38,000.00 
 
 
 
** Amount budgeted include construction and design cost for SW1C2 and SW4. 
 
 
A 1% 30 year State Revolving Fund (SRF) loan has been secured for this project.  
This project is funded through SRF loan fund 40528.  This project will not impact  
the General Fund. 
 


